ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

ISIN: CA04035D1024

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 17:46:35

Price
0.15 USD

Difference

O

-6.77% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA04035D1024

DAN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

28 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.155 USD
0.1599 USD
0.15USD
0.1609 USD
0.153864 USD
54,500
8,385.61

8

6,900

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04035D1024&ID_NOTATION=29905535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3723689e678a07440dc5b8edf7d98b591988ebd15db257a83e50132807bf3b9e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8b0b491fe6599224&time=1726766760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c91e9597a0b0e94007d77eb3056c715fcadd14586cebbca6652527943bd05c60&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6055350a31bc74176&time=1726766760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47c57db09914391057ea34d7c30362b1228c4f1a0a75be376c63ebe9611b1eae&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfce7caf598bec74b&time=1726766760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a382bf44d8876197bc03f93aff6beaa5e41788ee00639662faafa9d5fe7a22c4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77b5d713a761ec211&time=1726766760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7007f534f2d5bde2d3d3cf66eec83f6dcefce679a53bb246974ed786c9454e4c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0fc1f4be2e32b7ed&time=1726766760&tool=RSC

ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

Details

2024/09/18 17:46:35

Price
0.15 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-6.77% (-0.01)

CA04035D1024
DAN

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
28 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.155 USD
High 0.1599 USD
Low 0.15 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1609 USD
VWAP 0.153864 USD
Volume (pcs) 54,500
Trading volume 8,385.61
Number of trades 8
Last size 6,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.23% -32.87% -41.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 -0.08 -0.11
Beta - - -
Volatility 69.76 84.79 80.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

0.15 USD (81,236
0.14 USD (84,615
0.17 USD (93,359
0.19 USD (125,016
0.32 USD (2024/01/31
0.11 USD (2024/08/05
0.32 USD (2024/01/31
0.11 USD (2024/08/05

—_ — = — =D D

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/09/ 22:26 0.141 EUR 0.00 1

17

2024/09/ 21:30 0.21 CAD 0.01 9

17

2024/09/ 18:28 0.13 EUR 0.00 7

18

2024/09/ 08:09 0.124 EUR 0.00 1

18

2024/09/ 17:46 0.15USD 0.01 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29905535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371214585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29823577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29823577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89237188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29831717

ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.
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ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ARIANME
. Phosphate

Contact Details
ARIANNE PHOSPHATE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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